
Emergency Management Assistance Compact (EMAC)

The Emergency Management 
Assistance Compact, is a 
congressionally ratified 

organization that provides form 
& structure to interstate 

mutual aid.

Through EMAC, a disaster 
impacted state can request & 
receive assistance from other 

member states quickly & 
efficiently, resolving two key 

issues upfront: liability & 
reimbursement.



996Missions To Date

$129,855,484Civilian Dollars

$308,235,927National Guard Dollars

$438,091,411Total Katrina Dollars

38,158EMAC Personnel Total

449Civilian Missions

547NG Missions

Emergency Management Assistance Compact (EMAC)



Emergency Management Compact Civilian Personnel

126Indiana

4Idaho

16

33

1691

454

31

9

5

136

339

200

115

147

Kansas

Iowa

Illinois       

Georgia

Florida

Delaware

Connecticut

Colorado

California

Arkansas

Arizona

Alabama 38Oklahoma

60Oregon

114Pennsylvania

21Rhode Island

144Virginia

98S. Carolina

5S. Dakota

25

15

3

20

478

37Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Washington D.C.

Washington

W. Virginia

Vermont

177Maryland

10Massachusetts

352Kentucky

112Maine

17North Dakota

170Michigan

175

144

44

57

33

422Minnesota

Missouri

N. Carolina

Ohio

1403New York 

New Mexico

638New Jersey

Nevada

42 States Responded……….Total: 8,118




