## Hurricane Katrina

1. Governor issues state of emergency

### Emergency Management Assistance Compact (EMAC)

The Emergency Management
Assistance Compact, is a
congressionally ratified
organization that provides form
& structure to interstate
mutual aid.

Through EMAC, a disaster impacted state can request & receive assistance from other member states quickly & efficiently, resolving two key issues upfront: liability & reimbursement.

2. Authorized Representative from the affected state alerts EMAC National Coordinating Group (NCG) Affected state requests A-Team deployment A Team helps state A Team works w/state determine costs and Determines needs and sends availability of resources **EMAC Broadcast** 6. States complete 7. Resources are sent to requisitions and negotiation affected state of costs 8. Responding state requests reimbursement 9. Responding state reimbursed

# Hurricane Katrina

### Emergency Management Assistance Compact (EMAC)

NG Missions	547
Civilian Missions	449
Missions To Date	996
EMAC Personnel Total	38,158
Civilian Dollars	\$129,855,484
National Guard Dollars	\$308,235,927
Total Katrina Dollars	\$438,091,411

# Hurricane Katrina

### **Emergency Management Compact Civilian Personnel**

#### 42 States Responded......Total: 8,118

Alabama	147
Arizona	115
Arkansas	200
California	339
Colorado	136
Connecticut	5
Delaware	9
Florida	31
Georgia	454
Idaho	4
Illinois	1691
Indiana	126
lowa	33
Kansas	16

Kentucky	352
Maine	112
Maryland	177
Massachusetts	10
Michigan	170
Minnesota	422
Missouri	33
N. Carolina	57
Nevada	44
New Jersey	638
New Mexico	144
New York	1403
North Dakota	17
Ohio	175

Oklahoma	38
Oregon	60
Pennsylvania	114
Rhode Island	21
S. Carolina	98
S. Dakota	5
Tennessee	37
Texas	478
Utah	20
Vermont	3
Virginia	144
W. Virginia	15
Washington	25
Washington D.C.	